
Date Time Event Place
Currently until December 11th Ongoing 12 "Knights" of Christmas Raffle by OLP Knights of Columbus Watch the Bulletin

Sunday, November 24 12:15PM Welcome Brunch for New Parishioners OLP Cafeteria

Sunday, November 24 5:15PM, 6PM Eucharistic Adoration, Evening Prayer OLP Church

Thursday, November 28 9AM Thanksgiving Mass & Collection of Food OLP Church

Saturday, November 30 2PM Selah Praise Band at Festival of Trees Bayfront Convention Ctr

Monday, December 2 6:30PM Advent Faith Formation Program OLP Church

Tuesday, December 3 All Day Giving Tuesday #iGiveCatholic (watch the bulletin for more info) OLP Church/Online

Wednesday, December 4 5-7PM "The Light is On" Time for Prayer & Sacrament of Reconciliation OLP Church

Saturday, December 7 4-7PM Boy Scout Christmas Sale OLP Cafeteria

Saturday, December 7 7PM Selah Praise Band at Faith Café (Emmanual Presbyterian Church) 3520 Perry St., Erie

Sunday, December 8 8-11AM Knights of Columbus Pancake Breakfast, Breakfast with Santa OLP Cafeteria

Sunday, December 8 8AM-1PM Boy Scout Christmas Sale OLP Cafeteria

Sunday, December 8 7PM St. George Church Penance Sercive St. George Church

Monday, December 9 Holy Day The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary OLP Church

       Masses: 7AM, 9AM, 12:10PM, 7PM

Thursday, December 12 7AM-7PM Advent Day of Adoration for the Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe ?

Friday, December 13 7PM Young People's Chorus (YPC) of Erie Christmas Concert OLP Church

Sunday, December 15 2PM Christmas Cantata with Voice of Peace Choir & Guests OLP Church

Sunday, December 15 6:30PM OLP Penance Service OLP Church

Monday, December 16 6:30PM Advent Faith Formation Program OLP Church

Thursday, December 19 9AM OLP School Advent Project Prayer Service OLP Church

Tuesday, December 24 Masses Christmas Eve Masses: 5Pm, 7:30PM, 12 Midnight OLP Church

Wednesday, December 25 10AM Christmas Day Mass at 10AM OLP Church

Tuesday, December 31 Holy Day Vigil Mass for Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God OLP Church

Tuesday, December 31 11PM-Midnight Holy Hour for Peace with Eucharistic Adoration & Benediction OLP Church

Wednesday, January 1 10AM Mass for Solmnity of Mary, Mother of God (Holy Day of Obligation) OLP Church

Saturday, January 11 6:15PM OLP Volunteer Appreciation Dinner OLP Cafeteria

Sunday, January 12 6PM Eucharistic Adoration, Evening Prayer & Benediction (Adoration 5:15PM) OLP Church

Our Lady of Peace
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